
LAYLA SLED CHAIR

FEATURES
•	 Available in Black or White powdercoated frame
•	 Fully Assembled
•	 Sturdy Fixed-height Sled base
•	 3 Different Seat Options
	 Plastic Shell
	 Plastic Shell and Seat Pad
	 Full Upholstery
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7140KG

PLASTIC SHELL

SHELL WITH SEAT PAD

FULL UPHOLSTERY

Black Lemon

Charocal

All above colours available to mix and match

Gray Turquoise

Musk

Gray

MuskDenim

Moss Green

Base

Black

White

LAYLA SLED CHAIR

R2G assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions in the content of our products. The information 
contained, is provided on an "as is" basis with no guarantees of completeness, accuracy, usefulness or timeliness.

410mm

380mm

500mm

520mm

430mm

Seat Width: 520mm

Seat Depth: 430mm

Seat Height: 850mm

Back Width Top: 380mm

Back Width Bottom: 500mm

Back Height: 410mm

Leg Width: 580mm

Leg Depth: 520mm

Leg Height: 465mm

Overall: 580W x 520D x 850H

490mm

580mm

330mm

520mm

850mm

465mm


